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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga - 16. kolo

Name

Matus$ Piatka

Jana lleninova
DusSan Piatka
Marek Lizuch
Vladimir Bobovsky

Milo$ Toporcer
Ludmila Dutkova

Stanislav Jacak
Jozef Skokan
Juraj Krivoiak
Tomas$ Barilla
Stefan Harabin
Grzegorz Bucki

Jakub Rybarsky
Lubomir Ferjan&ik

Michal Rehak
Milo$ Palov€ik
Matej Dutko
Juraj Gancarcik
Marian Gad
Marian Gad MI.
Pawel Kolaciak

Emil Pacgin

Pawel Gaj

Ladislav Conto
Jan Gavalier

Peter Slavkovsky
Andrej Michaldk
Tomas Malatin
Marcin Rejdych
Martin Valkovi¢
Radoslav Kriviansky

individuals.in.round

Team Game

MT Pelet
Jabras

MT Pelet
Tragédi
Profesta

Armes

MT Pelet
Jabras

BSB

Autodiely

BSB

Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Tragédi

Armes

Tragédi
Autodiely

MT Pelet
Jabras

Profesta
Profesta

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Armes

MT Pelet

BSB

BSB

BSB

Vega Zakopane
Armes
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Armes

Pins Points
898 3.0
1244 6.0
689 3.0
1019 5.0
1174 7.0
1162 6.0
663 4.0
1138 6.0
804 3.0
959 2.0
635 3.0
475 1.0
1107 1.0
1104 5.0
628 1.0
1252 2.0
935 3.0
767 1.0
1071 3.0
1065 4.0
1031 2.0
580 2.0
859 2.0
849 1.0
706 1.0
423 1.0
562 1.0
419 2.0
689 2.0
545 0.0
263 1.0
386 0.0

average

179.6000
177.7143
172.2500
169.8333
167.7143
166.0000
165.7500
162.5714
160.8000
159.8333
158.7500
158.3333
158.1429
157.7143
157.0000
156.5000
155.8333
153.4000
153.0000
152.1429
147.2857
145.0000
143.1667
141.5000
141.2000
141.0000
140.5000
139.6667
137.8000
136.2500
131.5000
128.6667
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